
2022-2023 Rough Draft Schedule - SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!!!!!!!!

June 8th 2022 Welcome Meeting, Nottingham Band Room 7pm

August 18 Thu Fresh, Soph Band Only 9-12 pm
August 19 Fri Fresh, Soph Band Only 9-12 pm
August 22-25 M-R Nottingham Band Camp 8-4 pm
August 29-Sept 1 M-R Nottingham Band Camp 8-4 pm

Weekly Rehearsals Tues, Wed, and Thurs 2:30-5:00

Football Games:
Event Time Report

September 3 Sat Home - Burlington TBA TBA
September 9 Fri Away @ Notre Dame TBA TBA
September 16 Fri Home - Trenton TBA TBA
September 23 Fri Home - Steinert TBA TBA
September 30 Fri Away @ Hopewell TBA TBA
October 8 Sat Home - Ewing TBA TBA
October 14 Fri Away @ Willingboro TBA TBA
October 22 Sat Away @ Hamilton West TBA TBA

Additional Playoff games to follow.

Competitions:

September 17 Sat Hopewell Valley
October 1 Sat Steinert - Day  (TRY NOT TO SCHEDULE SATS)

RECOMMENDED SAT TESTING DATES: AUGUST 27TH/NOVEMBER 5TH
October 8 Sat Burlington City
October 15 Sat Hamilton West - Day
October 15 Sat Hightstown
October 22 Sat Robbinsville
October 29 Sat New Jersey State Championship

May 29 Mon. Memorial Day Parades 7:00 AM TBA

Rev. 3/21/22


